
 
 
 

 

Manav Rachna International School (MRIS)  
IB candidate school* 

PYP, MYP & DP  
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2023-24) 

 

 
 



 
 

 

Manav Rachna International School (MRIS) - VISION 

MRIS-IB aspires to empower learners to become ethically responsible global agents of change. 

 

Manav Rachna International School (MRIS) - MISSION 

MRIS-IB is committed to provide a safe, inclusive, dynamic learning environment to foster an internationally minded community of 
compassionate, reflective, and thriving lifelong learners. 

 
Colour Key 
 
School Breaks   
School Holidays  
Secondary School Exam Days  
Primary School Non- Students Days  
 
Orange Font – All Primary Events 
Blue Font – Secondary School Events 
Black Font – Whole School Events 
 
  



 
 

June 2023 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 
Teachers:  
Students:  

July 2023 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

25 26 27 

 

28 1 
Inset Begins  

2 
 

Bridge Course 1 ends 

(8:30am to 1:30pm) 

3 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 17 

 

18 

 

                    30 

 

20 

 

21 

 

                   22                     23 24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

                    28 

 

                    29 
Eid Ul Zuha 

                    30 

 

1 

  



 

July 2023 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 23 
Teachers: 18 
Students: 1 

August 2023 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

NDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

25 26 27 
 

28 29 
 

30 1 

 
2 
 

3 
 

 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
Founding Teachers 
Break begins  

9 
 

10 
 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
Founding Teachers 
Break ends  

14 
 

15 
 

 

16 
 

17 
 
Bridge Course 3 Starts 
(8:30am to 3:00pm) 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

Bridge Programme 
ends with showcase 
(8:30am to 3:00pm) 

29 
 
Muharram 
New Parent Orientation 
(PYP-9-11) (MYP-
11:30-12:30) 

30 31 
 

School opens for MYP 

1 2 3 4 5 



 
 
 

 

August 2023 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 24 
Teachers: 22  
Students: 21 

September 2023 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

30 31 1 
 
School opens for PYP 

 

2 
 
 

3 
 

                      4   
 

 

5 
 
Working Saturday for 
Teachers 
Whole School 
Curriculum Morning 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

 

12 
 
World Elephant Day 

13 
 

14 
 
Independence Day 
Celebration 

 

15 
 
Independence Day 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
  

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

PYP Student Council 
Nominations 

22 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 

PYP Parent Connect-1 
Introduction to PYP 

26 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 
Rakshabandhan 

31 
 
Student council 
Elections 

1 
 

2 
 



 

September 2023 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 21 
Teachers: 20  
Students: 19 

October 2023 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

27 28 29 
 

30 31 
 

1 
 
MYP Parent Connect-
1 Introduction to MYP 

2 
 
Working Saturday for 
Teachers 
Parents session on Toddle 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
   
National teachers day  

6 

 
Student Investiture  

7 
 
Janmashtami 

8 
 
World Literacy day  
Literacy Week Begins 

  
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

 

12 
 

 

13 
 

 
 

14 

 
Literacy Week Ends 
Hindi Diwas  

15 
 
1st Summative Cycle 
Begins  

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 
1st Summative Cycle 
Ends  
International Day of 
Peace 

22 
 
IB Workshop for 
Teachers 

23 
 
IB Workshop for 
Teachers  

24 

 
IB Workshop for 
Teachers  

25 
 

 

26 
 
PYP Assembly 

 

27 
 

28 
 
Milad-Un-Nabi 
 

 

29 
 

30 
 

 



 

October 2023 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 21 
Teachers: 20 
Students: 19 

November 2023 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 2 
 
Gandhi Jayanti 

3 
 

 

4 
 
Release of the Report 
Card- Qtr 1 Whole 
School 

 

5 
 
International Teacher’s 
Day   

 

6 
  
Parent’s Coffee 
Morning – Led by MYP 
Coordinator  

 

7 
 
PTC Whole School  

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 
Annual School Camp 
starts 

 
 

11 
 

 

12 
 

13 
 
Annual School Camp 
ends 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 

17 
 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
Teaching Staff PD Day 
and students off  

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 
Maha Navmi  

24 
 
Dussehra 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 
Parent’s Coffee 
Morning – Led by PYP 
Coordinator  

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Halloween 
Celebration/Assembly 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

 



 

November 2023 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 19 
Teachers: 17 
Students: 16 

December 2023 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

29 30 31 
 

1 
 
Karvachauth 

2 
 

3 
 
Learning beyond the 
walls (Outdoor 
Classroom Day) 

4 
 
Working Saturday for 
Teachers 

5 
 

6 
 

 

7 
 
Story Telling Month 
begins (Library) every 
Tuesday/Assembly 

8 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 
Whole School Mid 
Term Break Begins 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

Bhai Dooj 

15 
 

Mid Term Break Ends  

16 
 
Whole School 
Teachers/Students 
Join 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
World Children’s Day 
Learning Beyong 
Walls 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 
PYP Parent Connect-2 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 
Gurunank’s Birthday 

28 
Story Telling Months 
Ends/Assembly 
2nd MYP Summative 
Cycle Begins 
Term 1 summative 
Assessment Week  for 
Grade 9 begins  

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

 



 

December 2023 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 18 
Teachers: 16 
Students: 14 

January 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

26 27 28 
 

29 30 
 

1 
 

Mega Spell Bee-Term 
1- PYP1 

2 
Working Saturday for 
Teachers 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 
2nd MYP Summative 
Cycle Ends 
Term 1 summative 
Assessment Week  for 
Grade 9 ends 
International coding 
week begins 

6 
 

7 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
International coding 
week ends 
Design and Art 
showcase & 
interschool event 

12 
 

13 
 
Whole School Issue of 
Report (MYP/PYP)  

14 
 

 

15 
 
Whole School PTM 

16 

 
 

 
17 

 

18 
 
International Day 
Celebrations 

19 
 

 

20 

Last working days for 
students 
Christmas Celebration 
and Joy of Giving Day 

21 
 
Winter Break begins 
for students 
Last working day for 
All Teachers 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

Christmas 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

  There  
 
 

   

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php


 

January 2024 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 23 
Teachers: 17  
Students: 16 

February 2024 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29   
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

31 1 
 

New Year 

2 
 

3 4 
 

5 6 

7 
 

8 
 
School reopens for 
teachers 

9 
 
Curriculum Morning for 
all  
School reopens for 
students winter timings 

10 
 
 

11 
 

 

12 
 
 

13 

14 
 

                         15 
 
 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 
21 

 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24 25 
 
Assembly Republic 
Day 

26 
 
Republic Day 

27 
 
 

28 
 

29 30 
 

31 
 

Sports Day 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 
 



 

February 2024 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 23 
Teachers: 22 
Students: 20 

March 2024 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

28 29 30 
 

31 1 
 

 

2 
 
Grandparents Day in 
PYP 

 
 

3 
 
Working Saturday for 
Teachers 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

PYP Assembly 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

 
 

10 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 
PD Day for teachers & 
No school for Students 

17 
 

 
18 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

International Mother 
Language Day 
Authorporium- a 
writing event 

 

22 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

 

29 
 

Whole school Student 
led Conference  & 
Art Exhibition  

1 
 

2 
 

 



 

March 2024 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 20 
Teachers:  15 
Students: 14 

April 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

25 26 27 
 

28 29 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Mid Term Break 
Begins  

5 6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
Maha Shivratri 
International Women’s 
Day 
Mid Term Break Ends 

9 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
3rd MYP Summative 
Cycle begins  

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 
Working Saturday for 
Teachers  

17 
 

18 
 

19 
3rd MYP Summative 
Cycle ends 

                      20 
 

Mathemagic in PYP 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 
Holi 

26 
 

Introduction to the 
personal project for 
MYP 4  

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

Good Friday 

30 
 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 



 

April 2024 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 22 
Teachers: 21  
Students: 20 

May 2024 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

31 1 
 
Bridge Course Begins 
(New Students) 
PYP Class 
Photographs  
Poetry month begins 
(Library) 

2 
 

MYP Class 
Photographs  

3 
 
Whole School Mid-
Term 3 reports  

4 
 

International Day of 
Sport for Development 
and Peace  

5 
 

 

 

6 
 
Whole School PTSC 
PYP 5-PYP Exhibition 

 

7 
 

8 
  
 

9 
 

Transition (PYP 5 to  
MYP 1) 

10 
 
Transition (PYP 5 to  
MYP 1) 

11 
 
Eid ul Fitr 

12 
 
 
 

13 

14 
 

15 
 
Transition (MYP 3 to 
MYP 4 ) 

16 
 
Transition (MYP 3 to 
MYP 4 ) 

17 
 

Ram Navmi 

18 
 

World Heritage Day  

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 
Earth Day 

23 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 30 
 

Poetry Month Ends 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 



 

May 2024 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 24 
Teachers: 23 
Students: 22 

June 2024 

S M T W T F S 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

28 29 30 
 

1 2 
 

3 
 

 

4 
 
Working Saturday for 
Teachers 

5 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 

Mega Spell Bee- Term 
2 

8 
 

9 
MYP Final 
Assessment Cycle 
Begins 
End of year 
summative 
Assessment Week  for 
Grade 9 begins  

10 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
 

13 14 
 

 

15 16 17 

Graduation Day- PYP 
5 
MYP Final 
Assessment Cycle 
ends 
End of year 
summative 
Assessment Week  for 
Grade 9 ends  

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
Swimming week  

 

21 22 23 
 

Buddha Purnima 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 28 
 

 
PYP Assembly 
Celebration of 
Learning (Learner 
Profile Awards) 

29 
 

30 
Last working day for 
students  
Report card release  
Class Party/Class 
Awards 

 

31 
 

Inset Begins 

1 

 
 

 



 

June 2024 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 7 
Teachers: 06 
Students: 0 

July 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

1 
 

2 3 
 

4 
 

5 6 7 
 
Inset Ends 
Last Working day for 
Teachers 

8 
Last Working day for 
Coordinators 

9 10 11 

 
12 13 14 15 

16 17 
 
Eid Ul Zuha 

18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 
 

26 27 28 29 

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 



 

July 2024 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 14 
Teachers: 6 
Students: 0 

August 2024 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

30 1 2 3 4 5 
 

6 

 

7 8 
 

9 
 

10 11 12 13 
 

14 15 
 
Senior Leadership 
Returns 

16 

 
17 

 
Coordinators Returns 

18 19 20 

21 22 
 

New Teachers 
Induction Begins 

23 24 
 

All Teachers Returns 

25 26 27 

28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

 



 

August 2024 
Number of Working Days 
Leadership Team: 22 
Teachers: 20 
Students: 19 

September 2024 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

28 29 30 31 1 
 

All Students returns 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 
 

6 
 

7 8 9 10 
 

11 12 13 

 
14 15 

 
Independence Day 

16 17 

18 19 
 

Rakshabandhan 

20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 
 

Janmashtami 

27 
 

28 29 30 31 

 


