

Manav Rachna International School (MRIS) IB candidate school* PYP, MYP & DP

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2023-24)



* Manav Rachna International School is a Candidate School for the Primary Years Programme (PYP), the Middle Years Programme (MYP), and the Diploma Programme (DP). This school is pursuing authorization as an IB World School. These are schools that share a common philosophy—a commitment to high quality, challenging, international education that Manav Rachna International School believes is important for our students.

Only schools authorized by the IB Organization can offer any of its four academic programmes: the Primary Years Programme (PYP), the Middle Years Programme (MYP), the Diploma Programme, or the Career-related Programme (CP). Candidate status gives no guarantee that authorization will be granted. For further information about the IB and its programmes, visit www.ibo.org



Manav Rachna International School (MRIS) - VISION

MRIS-IB aspires to empower learners to become ethically responsible global agents of change.

Manav Rachna International School (MRIS) - MISSION

MRIS-IB is committed to provide a safe, inclusive, dynamic learning environment to foster an internationally minded community of compassionate, reflective, and thriving lifelong learners.

Colour Key

School Breaks
School Holidays
Secondary School Exam Days
Primary School Non- Students Days

Orange Font – All Primary Events
Blue Font – Secondary School Events
Black Font – Whole School Events



June 2023

Number of Working Days Leadership Team:

Teachers: Students:

July 2023										
	S	M	Т	W	T	F	S			
							1			
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
	30	31								

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	1 Inset Begins	Bridge Course 1 ends (8:30am to 1:30pm)	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	30	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	Eid UI Zuha	30	1



July 2023 Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 23

Teachers: 18 Students: 1

	August 2023										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
		1	2	3	4	5					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12					
13	14	15	16	17	18	19					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26					
27	28	29	30	31							

NDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	29	30	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	Founding Teachers Break begins
9	10	11	12	Founding Teachers Break ends	14	15
16	Bridge Course 3 Starts (8:30am to 3:00pm)	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	Bridge Programme ends with showcase (8:30am to 3:00pm)	Muharram New Parent Orientation (PYP-9-11) (MYP- 11:30-12:30)
30	31 School opens for MYP	1	2	3	4	5



August 2023 Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 24

Teachers: 22 Students: 21

September 2023										
S	M	T	W	Т	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
		School opens for PYP				Working Saturday for Teachers Whole School Curriculum Morning
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
						World Elephant Day
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	Independence Day Celebration	Independence Day				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	PYP Student Council Nominations				PYP Parent Connect-1 Introduction to PYP	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
			Rakshabandhan	Student council Elections		



September 2023 Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 21

Teachers: 20 Students: 19

October 2023											
S	M	T	W	Т	F	S					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14					
15	16	17	18	19	20	21					
22	23	24	25	26	27	28					
29	30	31									

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	MYP Parent Connect- 1 Introduction to MYP	Working Saturday for Teachers Parents session on Toddle
3	4	5 National teachers day	Student Investiture	7 Janmashtami	World Literacy day Literacy Week Begins	9
10	11	12	13	Literacy Week Ends Hindi Diwas	15 1st Summative Cycle Begins	16
17	18	19	20	1st Summative Cycle Ends International Day of Peace	IB Workshop for Teachers	IB Workshop for Teachers
IB Workshop for Teachers	25	PYP Assembly	27	Milad-Un-Nabi	29	30



October 2023

Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 21

Teachers: 20 Students: 19

November 2023

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	Gandhi Jayanti		Release of the Report Card- Qtr 1 Whole School	International Teacher's Day	Parent's Coffee Morning – Led by MYP Coordinator	PTC Whole School
8	9	Annual School Camp starts	11	12	Annual School Camp ends	14
15	16	17	18	19	Teaching Staff PD Day and students off	21
22	Maha Navmi	24 Dussehra	25	26	Parent's Coffee Morning – Led by PYP Coordinator	28
29	30	Halloween Celebration/Assembly	1	2	3	4



November 2023

Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 19

Teachers: 17 Students: 16

	December 2023										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
					1	2					
3	4	5	6	7	8	9					
10	11	12	13	14	15	16					
17	18	19	20	21	22	23					
24	25	26	27	28	29	30					
31											

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
SUNDAT	MONDAT	TUESDAT	WEDINESDAT	INUKSDAT	FRIDAT	SATURDAT
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
			Karvachauth		Learning beyond the walls (Outdoor Classroom Day)	Working Saturday for Teachers
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
		Story Telling Month begins (Library) every Tuesday/Assembly			Whole School Mid Term Break Begins	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
		Bhai Dooj	Mid Term Break Ends	Whole School Teachers/Students Join		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	World Children's Day Learning Beyong Walls				PYP Parent Connect-2	
26	27	28 Story Telling Months Ends/Assembly	29	30	1	2
	Gurunank's Birthday	2nd MYP Summative Cycle Begins Term 1 summative Assessment Week for Grade 9 begins				



December 2023

Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 18

Teachers: 16 Students: 14

January 2024									
S	M	Т	W	T	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	Mega Spell Bee-Term 1- PYP1	Working Saturday for Teachers
3	4	2nd MYP Summative Cycle Ends Term 1 summative Assessment Week for Grade 9 ends International coding week begins	6	7	8	9
10	International coding week ends Design and Art showcase & interschool event	12	Whole School Issue of Report (MYP/PYP)	14	Whole School PTM	16
17	International Day Celebrations	19	Last working days for students Christmas Celebration and Joy of Giving Day	Winter Break begins for students Last working day for All Teachers	22	23
24	25 Christmas	26	27	28	29	30
31	1	2	3	4	5	6



January 2024 Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 23

Teachers: 17 Students: 16

February 2024								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29				

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1 New Year	2	3	4	5	6
7	School reopens for teachers	9 Curriculum Morning for all School reopens for students winter timings	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	Assembly Republic Day	Republic Day	27
28	29	30	Sports Day	1	2	3



February 2024 Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 23

Teachers: 22 Students: 20

March 2024								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
					Grandparents Day in PYP	Working Saturday for Teachers
4	5	6 PYP Assembly	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	PD Day for teachers & No school for Students	17
18	19	20	International Mother Language Day Authorporium- a writing event	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	Whole school Student led Conference & Art Exhibition	1	2



March 2024

Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 20

Teachers: 15 Students: 14

	April 2024								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	29	1	2
3	4 Mid Term Break Begins	5	6	7	Maha Shivratri International Women's Day Mid Term Break Ends	9
10	11	3rd MYP Summative Cycle begins	13	14	15	16 Working Saturday for Teachers
17	18	3rd MYP Summative Cycle ends	20 Mathemagic in PYP	21	22	23
24	Holi	Introduction to the personal project for MYP 4	27	28	Good Friday	30
31	1	2	3	4	5	6



April 2024 Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 22

Teachers: 21 Students: 20

May 2024								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	<mark>18</mark>		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
	Bridge Course Begins (New Students) PYP Class Photographs Poetry month begins (Library)	MYP Class Photographs	Whole School Mid- Term 3 reports	International Day of Sport for Development and Peace		Whole School PTSC PYP 5-PYP Exhibition
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
		Transition (PYP 5 to MYP 1)	Transition (PYP 5 to MYP 1)	Eid ul Fitr		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	Transition (MYP 3 to MYP 4)	Transition (MYP 3 to MYP 4)	Ram Navmi	World Heritage Day		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	Earth Day					
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
		Poetry Month Ends				



May 2024 Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 24

Teachers: 23 Students: 22

	June 2024								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
<mark>16</mark>	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30									

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
						Working Saturday for Teachers
5	6	7 Mega Spell Bee- Term 2	8	MYP Final Assessment Cycle Begins End of year summative Assessment Week for Grade 9 begins	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	Graduation Day- PYP MYP Final Assessment Cycle ends End of year summative Assessment Week for Grade 9 ends	18
19	20 Swimming week	21	22	23 Buddha Purnima	24	25
26	27	PYP Assembly Celebration of Learning (Learner Profile Awards)	29	30 Last working day for students Report card release Class Party/Class Awards	31 Inset Begins	1



June 2024

Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 7

Teachers: 06 Students: 0

		Jı	ıly 20	24		
S	M	T	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5	6	7 Inset Ends Last Working day for Teachers	8 Last Working day for Coordinators
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 Eid Ul Zuha	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	1	2	3	4	5	6



July 2024 Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 14

Teachers: 6 Students: 0

August 2024							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	Senior Leadership Returns	16	17 Coordinators Returns	18	19	20
21	New Teachers Induction Begins	23	24 All Teachers Returns	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	1	2	3



August 2024 Number of Working Days Leadership Team: 22

Teachers: 20 Students: 19

September 2024						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5		7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
				All Students returns		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15 Independence Day	16	17
18	Rakshabandhan	20	21	22	23	24
25	26 Janmashtami	27	28	29	30	31